17

112 6

16
169

JIST 14971:

JIST 14971:




16

169
16
169
JIS T 14971:
16
169
JIST 14971:
JIS T 14971:
JIS Z 4751-2-43:2012 IR

X

203.6.3.2.101 X

203.6.3.2.102 a) X

203.6.3.2.102 b)

203.6.3.2.102 c)

203.6.3.2.102 d)

203.6.4.3.104.3

*1

*1




203.6.4.3.104.4

*3

203.6.4.3.104.5

*3

203.6.4.3.104.6

*3

*3.

203.6.4.3.104.4
203.6.4.3.104.5
203.6.4.3.104.6

203.6.7




JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: I\R
JIS T 14971:
JIS Z 4751-2-43:  IVR
JIS T 14971:
JIS Z 4751-2-43: I\R
JIS T 14971:
JIS Z 4751-2-43:  IVR




JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: I\R

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: VR

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: I\R

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: I\R







JIS T 14971:

(0310003
17 3 10

JIS Z 4751-2-43: VR X

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: VR X

IEC 60601-2-28-:2010 Medical
electrical equipment - Part
2-28: Particular
requirements for the basic
safety and essential
performance of X-ray tube
assemblies for medical
diagnosis

201.9 Protection against
MECHANICAL HAZARDS of ME
EQUIPMENT and ME SYSTEMS

JIS Z 4751-2-28:2008




45

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: VR X

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: I\R X

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IV\R X

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: VR X

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IV\R X

IEC 60601-2-28:2010 Medical
electrical equipment - Part




2-28: Particular
requirements for the basic
safety and essential
performance of X-ray tube
assemblies for medical
diagnosis

201.9.5 Expelled parts
HAZARD

JIS Z 4751-2-28:2008

X X —

25

JIST 14971:

JIST 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X




JIS Z 4751-2-43: VMR X

JIS T 0601-1-3:
1-3

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X

JIS T 0601-1-3:
1-3

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X

JIS T 0601-1-3:
1-3

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X

JIS T 0601-1-3:
1-3

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X

IEC 60601-2-28:2010 Medical
electrical equipment - Part
2-28: Particular
requirements for the basic
safety and essential




performance of X-ray tube
assemblies for medical
diagnosis

201.7.9.3.101 d) NOMINAL
FOCAL SPOT VALUE(S)

JIS Z 4751-2-28:2008

X X —
6.1c)3)
6.8.30b3)
JIS T 0601-1-3:
1-3
X

JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X

13 75

JIS T 0601-1-3:
1-3

JIS Z 4751-2-43: VMR X

JIS Z 4751-2-43: VR X




JIS T 14971:

JIS T 0601-1-2:
1 2

JIS T 14971:

JIS T 0601-1-2:
1 2

JIS Z 4751-2-43:  IVR

JIS T 14971:

JIS Z 4751-2-43: VR

JIS Z 4751-2-43: I\R




JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X
JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X
JIS Z 4751-2-43: IVR X




JIS T 14971:

0310003
17 3 10

JIS T 0601-1-2:
1 2

JIS T 0601-1-3:
1-3

JIS Z 4751-2-43: VMR X

IEC 60601-2-28:2010 Medical
electrical equipment - Part
2-28: Particular
requirements for the basic
safety and essential
performance of X-ray tube
assemblies for medical




diagnosis

201.7 ME EQUIPMENT
identification, marking and
documents

2 1 2
0331032 : 17 3 31






